
Temecula

Legislation Text

41000 Main Street
Temecula, California

Approve Third Amendment to Agreement for Consultant Services with T.Y. Lin International for French Valley
Parkway/I-15 Improvements - Phase II, PW16-01
That the City Council:

1. Approve the Third Amendment to the Agreement for Consultant Services with T.Y. Lin International for the
French Valley Parkway/I-15 Improvements - Phase II, PW16-01, increasing the contingency amount by
$200,000;

2. Increase the City Manager’s authority to approve extra work authorizations by $200,000.

File #: AR-20-006, Version: 1

Temecula Printed on 7/21/2021Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

